
                                                               12/14/09 11:08:12

Foil - NAC C 2009  Vet. 70 Men's Foil   Event Results                     Page 1

Place      Last        First      Division    Cntry Class  Year   
1 Adams James H CAPITOL USA B 2006
2 DeSevilla-Pi... Eduardo X GEORGIA USA C 2008
3 T Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008
3 T Chang Fritz NEWENGLAND USA E 2008
5 Levy Paul G NEW JERSEY USA U
6 Kosow David P CAPITOL USA U
7 Karmazyn Gene R WESTERN PA USA U

Number of A's0
Number of B's1
Number of C's1
Number of D's0
Number of E's2
Number of U's3
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Num        Fencer                    Club               Division   Ctry   Rank  Rank Class Year Index
1 * Adams,James H DCFC      CAPITOL USA B 2006 1964
2 * DeSevilla-Pierce, ATL FC    GEORGIA USA C 2008 2923
3 * Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA E 2008 4922
4 * Chang,Fritz BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA E 2008 4925
5 * Karmazyn,Gene R FIA       WESTERN PA USA U 9926
6 * Kosow,David P NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA U 9968
7 * Levy,Paul G TIGERZ    NEW JERSEY USA U 9991
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     Fencer            Club          Division Cntry         Fencer            Club          Division Cntry
     Pool 1 Campi,Lisa
Adams,James H DCFC      CAPITOL USA
DeSevilla-Pierce, ATL FC    GEORGIA USA
Sady,Edward L VIRGINIA USA
Chang,Fritz BOSTNFC   NEWENGLAND USA
Karmazyn,Gene R FIA       WESTERN PA USA
Kosow,David P NIH R&W   CAPITOL USA
Levy,Paul G TIGERZ    NEW JERSEY USA
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       Name       1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL

1 Adams,James H D
0
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
5 25 11  14 1

2 Chang,Fritz V
3

V
5
V

5
D

1
V

5
V

5
5 24 12  12 2

3 Sady,Edward L D
3
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 26 20   6 4

4 Kosow,David P D
0
D

2
D

2
D

3
V

5
D

3
1 15 27 -12 6

5 DeSevilla-Pierce, D
1
V

5
D

3
V

5
V

5
V

5
4 24 16   8 3

6 Karmazyn,Gene R D
1
D

0
D

1
D

2
D

1
D

0
0 5 30 -25 7

7 Levy,Paul G D
3
D

2
D

4
V

5
D

1
V

5
2 20 23  -3 5

   Pool:   1      Round:  1   Strip:   

   Time In:  14:16:02    Time Out:  11:07:41

4 Fencers4 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 3
1 - 3
2 - 4
3 - 4
1 - 2

5 Fencers5 Fencers
1 - 2
3 - 4
5 - 1
2 - 3
5 - 4
1 - 3
2 - 5
4 - 1
3 - 5
4 - 2

6 Fencers6 Fencers
1 - 2
4 - 5
2 - 3
5 - 6
3 - 1
6 - 4
2 - 5
1 - 4
5 - 3
1 - 6
4 - 2

3 - 6
5 - 1
3 - 4
6 - 2

7 Fencers7 Fencers
1 - 4
2 - 5
3 - 6
7 - 1
5 - 4
2 - 3
6 - 7
5 - 1
4 - 3
6 - 2
5 - 7

3 - 1
4 - 6
7 - 2
3 - 5
1 - 6
2 - 4
7 - 3
6 - 5
1 - 2
4 - 7

        Warnings

  1.__________________

  2.__________________

  3.__________________

  4.__________________

  5.__________________

   Referee: _________________________  Scorekeeper: _____________________
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI     Index  W/D Exc Adv
1 Adams,James H 5 6 0.833 25 11 14 8334758 N N Y
2 Chang,Fritz 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557 N N Y
3 DeSevilla-Pierce, 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490 N N Y
4 Sady,Edward L 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292 N N Y
5 Levy,Paul G 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053 N N Y
6 Kosow,David P 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481 N N Y
7 Karmazyn,Gene R 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495 N N Y
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                                              A                 B              C                        
  1)  11-Adams,James H

Adams,James H
  8) Bye

  1)Adams,Jam...
  5) 725-Levy,Paul G 10-4

Sady,Edward L
  4)1057-Sady,Edward L 10-1

Adams,James H
  3) 298-DeSevilla-Pie... 10-3

DeSevilla-Pie...
  6) 675-Kosow,David P 10-2

  3)DeSevilla...
  7) 629-Karmazyn,Gene R 10-7

Chang,Fritz
  2) 211-Chang,Fritz 10-4
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Place     Fencer            V    B     VI     TS    TR    HI      Index   
1 Adams,James H 5 6 0.833 25 11 14 8334758
2 Chang,Fritz 5 6 0.833 24 12 12 8334557
3 DeSevilla-Pierce, 4 6 0.667 24 16 8 6667490
4 Sady,Edward L 4 6 0.667 26 20 6 6667292
5 Levy,Paul G 2 6 0.333 20 23 -3 3333053
6 Kosow,David P 1 6 0.167 15 27 -12 1665481
7 Karmazyn,Gene R 0 6 0.000 5 30 -25 -2495
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    Referee Name      Pool Round 1   Final 8 Round 2   Level     Observer   
Campi,Lisa 1  A(3)  B(2)  C(1)  
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